`DOON GLOBAL SCHOOL

SR SEC * CBSE* DAY & RESIDENTIAL* CO-ED

CHAKRATA ROAD, JHAJRA, DEHRADUN 248015 - UTTARAKHAND

Email ID: admissions@doonglobalschool.edu.in/schooloffice@doonglobalschool.edu.in Mobile: 74559 973331 99970 73777 | 9997504734

	Mobile: 74559 97333 99970 73777 9997504734								
	FEE STRUCTURE FOR DAY SCHOLARS: ACADEMIC SESSION 2026 - 2027								
	DESCRIPTION	GR NUR - UKG	GR 1 - 2	GR 3-5	GR 6-8	GR 9-10	GR 11-12		
Α	ONE TIME CHARGES								
	REGISTRATION FEE - NON REFUNDABLE	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500		
	ADMISSION FEE - NON REFUNDABLE	27,500	27,500	27,500	27,500	27,500	27,500		
		30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000		
	ANNUAL CHARGES								
В	ANNUAL DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY FEE	2,000	2,000	4,000	4,000	5,000	5,000		
		-	-	,	-	-	-		
	MONTHLY CHARGES								
c	MONTHLY FEES								
Ě	TUITION FEE	3,800	4,000	4,500	4,800	5,300	6,300		
		TERMS & (-	-	4,000	3,300	0,500		
1	Books, Uniforms , Transport & Medica				ahove				
2	,					he charged			
_	Breakages and damage to School property, willful or otherwise, is not included, and will be charged. The fee only includes basic medical expenses provided in-house like dressings and OTC type medicines for								
	immediate relief. All medical expenses incurred outside the School towards Doctors, Hospitalisation, Medicines								
3	etc. will be borne by the Parent. For any medical emergency, the student will be taken to near by Hospital, while								
	simultaneously informing the Parents.								
1	Rs 1000 will be charged for dishonoured cheques and the School will only accept online transfers/cash,								
	thereafter.								
5	A Late Fee Fine of Rs. 50.00 per day shall be levied from the 11th day of each month, unless there is prior								
	approval. For prior approval, parents must approach the school before the 10 th of that month.								
6		The Tuition Fees shall be charged for 12 calendar months (April - March) in an Academic Session.					r donocitina		
7	The Tuition Fee is paid as per the School Fee structure and Parents will not receive any reminders for depositing the fee. Fees to be paid through School ERP(App) only								
	30 days written notice of withdrawal shall be given to The School Office, failing which a month's fees will be								
8	charged. This applies to both Tuition F				•				
_	If the outstanding fee exceeds 60 days								
9	wishing to continue studying at DGS v	vould need to a	apply afre	sh.					
10	The school reserves the right to review	•							
11	The Parent is expected to read and understand all the Policies of the School prior to taking Admission.								
12	All disputes shall be subject to competent courts having exclusive jurisdiction in district of Dehradun.								
13	The refund/adjustment/transfer of the fee once paid will be on a case to case basis depending upon School policy.								
14	Transport Charges are paid monthly a	nd for 11 mont	hs/year. <i>A</i>	All amounts	to be adjuste	d in the Tuiti	on Fee first.		
15	Annual Event Charges of Rs 700 to be								
16		School Magazine charges of Rs 400 to be collected annually in June.							
17	ID Card fee of Rs. 50 to be collected annually in April. Lost/Misplaced ID Cards will be replaced at a fee of Rs 100.								
18	CBSE Board/ registration fee is payable in the month of August/ September for Grade 9, 10, 11 & 12								
19	Alumni Member charge of Rs. 500 will will be charged for the TC at the time	_	the time	of withdraw	al. An adminis	strative charg	je of RS. 50		

Imission Counsellor Pa	rent (s) Signature
have read and understood the fee details & policy	
For Grade 11 & 12 the fees include membership and participation in the NSS which is co	, ,

All messaging is done on the School ERP App and Parents must download the same and understand it's working.

Parents must also be comfortable using the internet, or having someone to assist them for this.

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

- 1. Birth Certificate.
- 2. Last 3 years Final Mark Sheet.
- 3. Transfer Certificate.
- 4. Medical Certificate.
- 5. Passport size photograph of Child (2), Parents/Guardian (1 Each)
- 6. Aadhaar Card of Child, Parents/Guardian.
- 7. APAAR/ PEN (Permanent Education Number) ID of Student
- 8. UDISE of previous school

Kindly note that at the time of Registration, the student(s) has to come accompanied by both Parents (if available), for an Admission Test to be conducted at School. This test will be conducted after the payment of Registration Fee.

SCHOOL BANK DETAILS

IN FAVOUR OF: THE DOON GLOBAL SCHOOL

NAME OF THE BANK: ICICI BANK, ANURAG CHOWK, BALLIWALA, DEHRADUN

A/C NO: 243801001075 RTGS/NEFT/IFS CODE: ICIC0002438 PAN NO: AAATB2907M

Kindly share a screenshot of the payment details - Registration Fee/ Admission Fee/ Digital Technology Fee, including the Name & Class of the student via WhatsApp/Email, to the Admissions Counsellor on 7455997333